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BYO POLICY

We live and work in a wine region and recognize that at times our guests want to enjoy their own wines with our food. We are happy to
accommodate byo as a service at the cost of $20 per bottle of wine (750ml). We do not accept byo on Friday & Saturday evenings, or
on all services over a long weekend.

We do not allow byo on the rooftop bar at any time. Thank you
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COCKTAILS

MARGARITA 18
Tequila | triple sec | lime | salt

GIN SOUR 19
Gin | lemon | sugar | whites

MOJITO 18
white rum | mint | lime | soda

WINTER COSMO 18
vodka | cointreau | elderflower | lime | cranberry

NEGRONI 20

gin | campari | antica formula

ESPRESSO MARTINI 19
arrosto cold drip | kahlua | nocello | vodka

GIN + FEVERTREE TONIC

TANQUERAY | lemon 13.5
ARCHIE ROSE | basil & cucumber 17
78 DEGREES | mandarin 16.5
GIN MARE | olive 18.5
SEED CLASSIC DRY | cucumber & mint 17.5
WESTWINDS CUTLASS | apple 18
PROHIBITION ORIGINAL | orange peel 20
POOR TOM'S STRAWBERRY | strawberry & cucumber 17
THREEFOLD AROMATIC | ruby red grapefruit 17.5
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BIZZARRO APERITIVO TINS

BIZZARRO SPRITZ 16
combination of bizzarro bitter aperitivo, natural white wine and bubbles... This spritz is dry,
moreish and invigorating. 12.75% abv

BIZZARRO AUSTRALIANO 16
"australiano” is a twist on the classic cocktail the americano, utilising bizzarro aperitivo alongside
aussie vermouth pioneers, maidenii. 6.5% abv

BIZZARRO TONIC 14.5
a collaboration with mischief brew sodas, this is a blend of bizzarro aperitivo with their bengal tonic.
Grapefruit tang with an earthy, herbaceous edge. 5% abv

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Heineken Zero 0.0% 6
San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 1L 9
Coke | Coke No Sugar | Lemonade | Squash 5
Grapefruit soda | blood orange | ginger beer | ginger ale 6
Mountain Fresh Juices 6

Apple | Apple + Guava | Tropical | Orange

COFFEE | TEA
BAROSSA COFFEE ROASTERS Espresso 3.5 | Small 4.5 | Large 5.5
GROUNDED PLEASURES seven spice chai Small 4.5 | Large 5.5
ALTERNATIVE MILKS 1.5
POT OF TEA 5

Peppermint, English Breakfast, Chamomile, Earl Gray, Green
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BEER

CIDER

James Boags Light 2.5%
Tasmania

Great Northern 3.5%
Queensland

Corona Extra 4.6%

Mexico

Peroni Red Lager 4.7%
ltaly

Pikes Pilsner

Clare Valley

Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%
Byron Bay, New South Wales

Mismatch Pale Ale 5%
Adelaide Hills

Pikes Stout 5.2%
Clare Valley

Clare Valley Brewing Co Extra Stout
Clare Valley

The Hills Cider Company Apple Cider 5%
Adelaide Hills

Willie Smith’s Bone Dry Apple Cider 7.2%
Huon Valley, Tasmania
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WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

WH

RED

NV

ITE

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2022

2021

2022

2020

Thorn-Clarke Eden Valley Brut Cuvee

Eden Valley, South Australia

Penna Lane Watervale Riesling
Watervale, Clare Valley

Jim Barry Assyrtiko
Clare Valley, South Australia

Matriarch & Rouge Fiano
Clare Valley, South Australia

Wines by KT Pinot Gris
Clare Valley, South Australia

Koerner Brothers Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Gilbert Pinot Noir
Orange, New South Wales

Gertie Cabernet Franc
Clare Valley, South Australia

Kilikanoon Prodigal Grenache
Clare Valley, South Australia

Jaeschke's Hill River Dolcetto
Clare Valley, South Australia

Kirrihill ‘Partners Series' Shiraz
Clare Valley, South Australia
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5

13.5

12.5

15.5

13

12.5

14.5

15

14.5

14.5

12

13.5
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SPARKLING

2021

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

NV

Alasia Moscato d'Asti DOCG
Piedmonte, Italy

Alpino Prosecco
King Valley, Victoria

Thorn-Clarke Eden Valley Brut Cuvee
Eden Valley, South Australia

Kilikanoon Sparkling Vouvray Method Traditionelle
Vouvray, France

Clover Hill Tasmanian Cuvee
Tasmania

Pike + Joyce Sparkling Rose
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Deviation Road Altair Rose’
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Bruno Paillard Brut Premiere Cuvee
Reims, Champagne

Bruno Paillard Brut Premiere Cuvee
Reims, Champagne

Champagne Lombard Extra Brut Premier Cru
Epernay, Champagne

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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375ml

60

48

60

79

79

62

90

165

140
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CLARE VALLEY RIESLING

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2027
2027
2021
2020
2017
2017
2016
2015

Wines By KT 5452
Jaeschke's Hill River Estate
Naked Run ‘The First’
Riesling Freak No.3

Riesling Freak No.5 (off dry)
Matriarch & Rogue

Kenny Wine

Jim Barry ‘Lodge Hill’

Pikes 'The Merle’ Riesling
Lime Finger 'The Solace’
Lime Finger ‘The Learnings’
Grosset ‘Alea’ (Off Dry)
Grosset Springvale

Taylors "TWP’

Heidenreich

Sevenhill 27 Miles'

Robert Crabtree

Reg & Co

Riesling Freak No.6
Woodvale Khileyre’

Woodvale ‘Watervale'

Watervale

Hill River
Sevenhill

White Hut
Polish Hill River
Clare Valley
Polish Hill River
White Hut
Polish Hill River
Polish Hill
Watervale
Watervale
Watervale
Leasingham
Watervale
Sevenhill
Watervale
Watervale
White Hut
Watervale

Watervale

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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48
48
54
62
62
68
76
65
82
88
88
86
105
60
60
79
80
60
95
80
80
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2022 Penna Lane, Skilly Valley 55

2018 65
2016 70
2014 75
2012 75
2022 Penna Lane, Watervale 55
2018 65
2016 70
2022 Clos Clare, Watervale 70
2012 110
2021 Wines By KT 'Peglidis Vineyard', Watervale 73
2016 83
2013 95
2022 Jim Barry 'The Florita’, Watervale 100
2013 130
2022 Mount Horrocks, Watervale 83
2014 100
2012 110
2022 Grosset Polish Hill, Polish Hill 135
2005 280
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RIESLING | GRUNER VELTLINER

2027

2019

2019

2020

Robert Weil Riesling Trocken
Rheingau, Germany

Weingut Julg Kalkmergel Riesling Trocken

Pfalz, Germany

DR. H. Thanisch Riesling Bernkasteler Badstube Spatlese

Mosel, Germany

Weingut Berdhard Ott Am Berg Gruner Veltliner

Wagram, Austria

OTHER WHITE VARIETIES

2022

2022

2027

2020

2020

2020

2027

2020

2021

2019

Matriarch & Rogue Fiano
Clare Valley, South Australia

Pikes 'Luccio’ Fiano
Clare Valley, South Australia

Vietti 'Roero’ Arneis
Barolo, Italy

Monterustico Langhe Bianco (Arneis)
Piedmonte, Italy

Nals Margreid ‘Berg’ Pinot Bianco
Trentino-Aldo Adige, Italy

Reis Timorasso
Colli Tortonesi, Piedmont. Italy

Ca Erto Soave
Veneto, Italy

Sa Raja Vermentino di Gallura DOCG
Sardinia, Italy

Rogues of Resistance Pecorino
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Daniel Crochet Sancerre Blanc
Loire Valley, France
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105

100

105

83

58

56

110

73

69

110

52

75

88

104
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2019

2022

2022

2022

2021

ROSE'

2022

2022

2021

Domaine Vincent Delaporte Sancerre
Chavignol, Loire Valley, France

Fred White Riesling | Pinot Gris
Clare Valley, South Australia

Wines by KT Pinot Gris
Clare Valley, South Australia

Jim Barry Assyrtiko
Clare Valley, South Australia

Sevenhill Cellars ‘Spire’s Lament’ Viognier
Clare Valley, South Australia

La Prova Nebbiolo Rosato
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Rosa By KT Grenache Tempranillo
Clare Valley, South Australia

Rimauresq Rose’ Cru Classe’
Cotes de Provence, France
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375ml

55

55

78

88

62

50

77
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CHARDONNAY

2021

2021

2020

2020

2027

2027

2021

2027

2020

2027

2027

2027

2020

Holyman Chardonnay
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Tolpuddle Chardonnay
Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Marion's Vineyard Chardonnay
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Stargazer Chardonnay
Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Guthrie Chardonnay 'Clones’
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Murdoch Hill Rocket Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Paralian ‘Bowyer Ridge Vineyard’ Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Shaw + Smith M3 Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Yarra Yering Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Warramate Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Giant Steps ‘Tarraford Vineyard' Chardonnay
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Domaine Naturalist ‘Discovery’ Chardonnay
Margaret River, Western Australia

Chateau de Fuisse Pouilly-Fuissé ler Cru Le Clos ‘Monopole’
Pouilly-Fuisse, Burgundy. France

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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120

160

105

112

63

155

100

108

170

86

108

60

220
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PINOT NOIR | GAMAY

2020

2021

2022

2027

2027

2021

2027

2022

2020

2027

2027

2027

2027

2027

2017

Domaine Du Petit Pérou Beaujolais Morgon ‘Tradition
Beaujolais, France

Chateau Thivin Cote de Brouilly ‘Les Sept Vignes'
Beaujolais, France

Stargazer 'Rada’ Pinot Meunier / Noir
Pipers River & Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Murdoch Hill ‘Phaeton’ Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Shaw + Smith Pinot Noir
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Gilbert Pinot Noir
Orange, New South Wales

Giant Steps ‘Applejack Vineyard' Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Yarra Yering Light Dry Red
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Yarra Yering Pinot Noir
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Crittenden Estate 'Peninsula’ Pinot Noir
Mornington Peninsula, Victoria

Farr Rising Geelong Pinot Noir
Geelong, Victoria

Marion'’s Vineyard Pinot Noir
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Holyman Pinot Noir
Tamar Valley, Tasmania

Tolpuddle Pinot Noir
Coal River Valley, Tasmania

Ziereisen Spatburgunder ‘Tschuppen’
Baden, Germany
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89

98

84

98

108

69

120

130

170

73

110

105

120

160

108
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GRENACHE

2027

2020

2020

2027

2019

2018

Paralian ‘Marmont Vineyard" Grenache
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale. South Australia

Aphelion ‘Confluence’ Grenache
Blewitt Springs, McLaren Vale. South Australia

Kilikanoon Walton 1946 Grenache
Clare Valley, South Australia

Kilikanoon Prodigal Grenache
Clare Valley, South Australia

Clos Mogador Priorat
Priorat, Spain

Chateau de Nayls Chateauneuf du pape
Chateauneuf du pape, Rhone Valley. France

OTHER MEDIUM BODIED REDS

2027

2027

2027

2020

2020

2020

2020

Art Wine 'The Grace’ Graciano
Clare Valley

tinta by KT Grenache / Graciano / Tempranillo
Clare Valley, South Australia

Somos Mencia
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Rogues of Resistance Mencia
Riverland, South Australia

Kilikanoon Ashton Mataro
Clare Valley, South Australia

Vanguardist Mourvedre
Mclaren Vale, South Australia

Sevenhill 'Thatch & Clay’ Touriga
Clare Valley, South Australia
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87

87

95

70

298

270

59

66

72

88

95

93

89
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DOLCETTO

2022

2020

2019

BARBERA

2021

2020

SANGIOVESE

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

Jaeschke's Hill River Dolcetto
Clare Valley, South Australia

Moccagatta Dolcetto d'Alba
Barbaresco, ltaly

G.D Vajra Dolcetto d'Alba
Piedmonte, Italy

Massolino Barbera d'Alba
Piedmonte, Italy

Paolo Scavino Barbera d'Alba DOC
Piedmont, Italy

Boscarelli Rosso di Montepulciano DOC ‘Prugnolo’
Cervognano di Montepulciano, Tuscany. Italy

Pizzini ‘Pietra Rossa’ Sangiovese
King Valley, Victoria

Uccelliera Rosso di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy

Isole e Olena Chianti Classico DOCG
Tuscany, Italy

Castell'in Villa Chianti Classico DOCG
Castelnuovo Berardegna, Tuscany. ltaly

OTHER ITALIAN RED VARIETIES

2022

2020

2020

2020

2019

Koerner La Korse (Sangiovese, Grenache, Sciacarello)

Clare Valley, South Australia

Feudi Bizantini Montepulciano D’Abruzzo ‘Terre dei Rumi’

Abruzzo, Italy

Giacomo Fenocchio Langhe Freisa
Piedmonte, Italy

Rogues of Resistance Aglianico
Riverland, South Australia

Mount Horrocks Nero D'avola
Clare Valley, South Australia

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM

14

54

88

80

96

84

95

68

108

92

116

80

62

110

88

80
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NEBBIOLO

2021

2019

2019

2008

2006

2027

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

Protero Nebbiolo
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Protero Nebbiolo
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Domenica Nebbiolo
Beechworth, Victoria

Arrivo Nebbiolo
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

Arrivo Nebbiolo
Adelaide Hills, South Australia

G.D Vajra Langhe Nebbiolo
Langhe, ltaly

Massolino Nebbiolo
Piedmonte, Italy

Vietti ‘Perbacco’ Nebbiolo
Langhe, ltaly

G.D Vajra ‘Albe’ Barolo
Barolo, Italy

Luigi Baudana Barolo ‘Cerretta’
Serralunga, Italy

G.D Vajra Barolo ‘Bricco Delle Viole'
Barolo, Italy

Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo ‘Bussia’
Monforte d'Alba, Italy

Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo ‘Cannubi’
Barolo, Italy

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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94

82

92

150

165

90

108

15

162

253

253

242

290
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CLARE VALLEY SHIRAZ + BLENDS

2021

2027

2021

2027

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

Fred Red (Shiraz Grenache Mataro)

Fred Claret (Shiraz Cabernet)

Kenny Wine ‘Auburn’ Shiraz

Bourke & Travers Shiraz Mourvedre

Kilikanoon ‘Killermen’s Run’ Shiraz

Naked Run Shiraz Cabernet

Kirrihill ‘Partner Series’ Shiraz

Wines By KT 5452 Shiraz

Jim Barry Lodge Hill Shiraz

Bourke & Travers Shiraz

Mount Horrocks Shiraz

Reg & Co Shiraz

Robert Crabtree Reserve Shiraz Cabernet

Kilikanoon ‘Oracle’ Shiraz

OTHER SHIRAZ + BLENDS

2027

2020

2019

Farr Rising Geelong Shiraz
Geelong, Victoria

Luke Lambert Syrah
Yarra Valley, Victoria

Rene Rostaing Cote-Rotie Ampodium
Cote-Rotie, Rhone Valley. France

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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65

75

85

79

54

59

60

60

65

88

90

60

85

130

110

95

260
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CLARE VALLEY CABERNET + BLENDS | MALBEC

2027

2021

2021

2027

2027

2020

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2015

Naked Run Cabernet Malbec

Gertie Cabernet Franc
Koerner Brothers Cabernet Shiraz

Wines by KT Cabernet Franc

Woodvale ‘Orchard Road’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Mount Horrocks Cabernet Sauvignon

Knappstein ‘Enterprise Vineyard’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Grosset ‘Gaia’ Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc

Reillys ‘Dry Land’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Eldredge Reserve Malbec

Jim Barry 'The Farm’ Cabernet Sauvignon

Jim Barry Dry Red 'St Clare’ Cabernet Malbec

Ruddenklau ‘The Lone Kiwi" Cabernet Sauvignon

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM
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54

66

66

74

68

90

90

120

72

75

80

102

85
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DIGESTIVES

Amaro Montenegro

Bologna, Italy

Meletti Limoncello

Marche, ltaly

Marolo Moscato Grappa

Alba, Piedmonte, Italy

Tesseron XO LOT 90 Ovation Cognac
Chateauneuf-sur-Charante, France

DESSERT WINE | FORTIFIED

2020

NV

10YO

10YO

NV

2021

2013

NV

Kilikanoon Mort's cut Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia

Skillogalee liqueur Muscat
Clare Valley, South Australia

Henriques & Henriques 'Bual' Madeira
Madiera, Portugal

Quinta Do Novel Tawny Port
Douro, Portugal

Valdespino EI Candado Pedro Ximinez
Spain

Mount Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia

Wendouree Muscat of Alexandria
Clare Valley, South Australia

Riesling Freak No.7 Fortified Riesling
Clare Valley, South Australia

SEEDCLAREVALLEY.COM

18

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

75ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

60ml

375ml

500ml

375ml

6.5

13

20

14

14

16.5

18

10

90

90

60
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